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STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.
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Price

38.735 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.14% (0.06)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Technology
Stock

34,516 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

38.75 EUR (500)
38.765 EUR (837)
38.755 EUR
38.82 EUR

38.70 EUR

38.68 EUR
19,078
739,985.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3bb9902a3be96e1b2f4a38e005d76e2ef772f78dde9bb15db41a98a0663c6f0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc0a64bdfb506f556&time=1721309774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a688a7d1648cbff80721f526a25316767e90e21553a86930dc9db25b0bb2118&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a44f9c984f39a055b&time=1721309774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04b67c214ce0e41631f6da7e7782401cd877171ae7044ecd8b4c50f147454328&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0b9a63fec420cf8a&time=1721309774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a00d751e5ea91630cb7b5d233cc301ff16fdbb35773e9760d1202360ff226a40&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48f6601edc9e20e03&time=1721309774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687b0594f5b7e11789108778bb510df7530b043c596c9d3e1643bf01bd7a937d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b43068244063591f9&time=1721309774&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/07/16 20:24:56

Price
38.735 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.14% (0.06)

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,516 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.75 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 38.765 EUR (837)
Open 38.755 EUR
High 38.82 EUR
Low 38.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.68 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 19,078
Trading volume 739,985.00
Number of trades 50
Last size 395
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -244% -17.49% +20.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.97 -8.21 +6.67
Beta 1.56 1.64 1.49
Volatility 3048  34.22 37.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 14:53 38.01 EUR
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00 38.32 EUR
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 15:19 38.05 EUR
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:18 38.02 EUR
07/17

44.780 EUR (2024/03/07
36.225 EUR (2024/07/01
50.810 EUR (2023/07/27
35.200 EUR (2023/10/30

38.956 EUR (34,283
38.938 EUR (36,452
39.287 EUR (45,877

)
)
)
40.361 EUR (42,987)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.09 19
0.00 3
0.09 29
0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07117

2024/
07/17

08:18

08:59

08:06

08:06

11:57

19:06

15:21

20:24

15:21

08:10

08:08

38.575 EUR

38.5925 EUR

38.425 EUR

38.425 EUR

38.435 EUR

40.83 USD

38.095 EUR

38.735 EUR

38.09 EUR

38.12 EUR

38.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

1.59

24.98

0.74

44.35

0.00

0.00

16

5,616

50

5,758
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details

STMICROELECTRONICS NV

WTC Schiphol Airport, Schiphol Boulevard

265 - 1118 BH Schiphol
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
Chery

Fabio
Gualandris

Jerome Roux

Lorenzo
Grandi

Marco Cassis
Rajita D'Souza
Remi EI-

QOuazzane

Steve Rose

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Dufourcq

Donatella Sciuto

Héléne Vletter-
van Dort

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Janet G. Davidson

Maurizio
Tamagnini

Paolo Visca

Pascal Daloz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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